
Strona/Page 1Wyniki na 1 etapie 
1 st stage Classification

ORLEN Nations Grand Prix, 01-02 June 2019

Lang Team sp. z o.o. WarszawaOrganizator:

Data / Date:

Dystans/Distance:

Prędkość/Avarage:

29.05.2021

141.2 km Białystok-Białystok

47.281 km/h

M-ce Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i imię Drużyna Bon. Czas

Pl Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team Bon Time

Kary

Penal

Wszech

Univ

1 10015686904 VAN DEN BERG Marijn 2:59:112 NETHERLANDS - 10s

2 10036340830 HEIDUK Alexander +0092 GERMANY - 6s

3 10046718517 BITTNER Pavel +0052 CZECH REPUBLIC - 4s

4 10015327495 VOGEL Alex +00205 SWITZERLAND

5 10019666227 GUDMESTAD Tord +00152 NORWAY

6 10015766524 HODAPP Johannes +0093 GERMANY

7 10016297596 COATI Luca +00112 ITALY

8 10022761032 VAN DIJKE Mick +003 NETHERLANDS

9 10047277073 ŤOUPALÍK Jakub +0051 CZECH REPUBLIC

10 10019586809 LØLAND Sakarias Koller +00155 NORWAY

11 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr +0053 CZECH REPUBLIC 00:20

12 10065004229 DE POOTER Dries +0033 BELGIUM

13 10034813684 ÄRM Rait +0071 ESTONIA

14 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund +0061 DENMARK

15 10040454741 BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI Jon +00192 SPAIN 00:20

16 10016520595 PAJUR Markus +0073 ESTONIA

17 10068083573 LAURANCE Axel +0082 FRANCE

18 10015513920 COLNAGHI Luca +00113 ITALY

19 10015598287 JENSEN Frederik Irgens +0064 DENMARK

20 10046019309 FOLTÁN Adam +00181 SLOVAKIA

21 10025736104 LAPEIRA Paul +0081 FRANCE

22 10067207644 VAUQUELIN Kevin +0086 FRANCE

23 10052435352 MIKUTIS Aivaras +05134 LITHUANIA

24 10015849174 KOSTANSKI Mateusz +05232 Klub Kolarski Tarnovia

25 10015827451 MAZZUCCO Fabio +05114 ITALY

26 10034820657 BILYI Maksym +05211 UKRAINE

27 10015332549 GAMPER Mario +0521 AUSTRIA

28 10048200189 BOUČEK Jakub +0555 CZECH REPUBLIC

29 10016519181 PRIES Cédric +05146 LUXEMBOURG

30 10015329923 MACIEJUK Filip +05162 POLAND

31 10022852170 PLUIMERS Rick +051 NETHERLANDS

32 10046043254 VANČO Tobias +05184 SLOVAKIA

33 10016213936 ALEKSANDROV Yasen +0541 BULGARIA

34 10067410132 PAQUET Tom +05145 LUXEMBOURG

35 10016571725 EGGENBERG Ruben +05201 SWITZERLAND

36 10023479135 KUBIŠ Lukáš +05182 SLOVAKIA

37 10034936653 SYRITSA Gleb +05176 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:20
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38 10088321312 LUNDER Eirik +05154 NORWAY

39 10036355479 UHLIG Henri +0596 GERMANY

40 10019493546 AASHEIM Ludvig Fischer +05151 NORWAY

41 10022680503 VAN UDEN Casper +054 NETHERLANDS

42 10038165642 GARCIA GONZALEZ Sergio +05193 SPAIN

43 10035062450 GÖTZINGER Valentin +0522 AUSTRIA

44 10064705751 PAULUS Milan +0536 BELGIUM

45 10015571615 SHTEIN Iogan +05125 KAZAKHSTAN

46 10064987253 DE JAEGER Arthur +0532 BELGIUM

47 10041652790 GARCIA PIERNA Raul +05194 SPAIN 00:20

48 10016283856 MARUKHIN Daniil +05123 KAZAKHSTAN

49 10015919300 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo +05116 ITALY

50 10046046890 ROVDER Pavol +05186 SLOVAKIA

51 10036464102 HESSMANN Michel +0594 GERMANY

52 10011227227 KOPECKÝ Tomas +1354 CZECH REPUBLIC

53 10067509859 PARET PEINTRE Valentin +1385 FRANCE

54 10111484104 LECERF William Junior +1334 BELGIUM

55 10019553463 TJØTTA Martin +13153 NORWAY

56 10055788421 REDMANN Sven +1395 GERMANY

57 10046240284 TENDON Arnaud +13204 SWITZERLAND

58 10014666683 SANKMANN Joosep +1375 ESTONIA

59 10063671992 MESI Joosep +1374 ESTONIA

60 10015848770 PROĆ Bartlomiej +13164 POLAND

61 10016554446 BÖGLI Jonathan +13202 SWITZERLAND

62 10041954706 SANCHEZ MAYO Pelayo +13196 SPAIN

63 10015559689 WISZNIEWSKI Kacper +13244 GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIE

64 10015906869 LAZKANO LOPEZ Oier +13195 SPAIN

65 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKI Radoslaw +21246 GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIE

66 10091455725 JENNI Luca +21203 SWITZERLAND

67 10023524100 GONOV Lev +21172 RUSSIAN FEDERATION

68 10016128858 JANUŠKEVICIUS Mantas +21132 LITHUANIA

69 10054290981 BONDARCHUK Dmytro +21216 UKRAINE

70 10023567849 MIERZYNSKI Piotr +21223 TC Chrobry Scott Głogów

71 10059397326 OSKO Milosz +21236 Klub Kolarski Tarnovia

72 10010967549 CONTER Ken +21141 LUXEMBOURG

73 10064928447 CLYNHENS Toon +2131 BELGIUM

74 10015333155 KOCKELMANN Raphaël +21144 LUXEMBOURG

75 10015383372 MIRZOJEV Artjom +2176 ESTONIA

76 10035022539 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian +2126 AUSTRIA

77 10051904882 FRATCZAK Radoslaw +21231 Klub Kolarski Tarnovia

78 10055218747 SOSZKA Jakub +21243 GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIE

79 10036592626 MATUZEVIČIUS Žygimantas +29135 LITHUANIA

80 10053817907 FOLDAGER Anders +2962 DENMARK

81 10051473941 WAWRZYNIAK Karol +34166 POLAND
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82 10063677046 KARPENKO Gleb +3472 ESTONIA

83 10015765110 KIERNER Florian +3924 AUSTRIA

84 10015328408 PAPIERSKI Damian +41163 POLAND

85 10015314361 SMIRNOV Ivan +45175 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:40

86 10023335554 MARSMAN Tim +01:126 NETHERLANDS

87 10015508967 ZIJLAARD Maikel +01:125 NETHERLANDS

88 10089593830 MOVCHAN Andrii +01:18213 UKRAINE

89 10055098408 ZAREBSKI Marcin +01:18226 TC Chrobry Scott Głogów

90 10052435049 BITINAS Mantas +01:21131 LITHUANIA

91 10093512832 KHOTULOV Denys +01:21212 UKRAINE

92 10053443748 BIENIEK Damian +01:21221 TC Chrobry Scott Głogów

93 10089388110 DOSTIYEV Ilkhan +01:21121 KAZAKHSTAN

94 10019609946 SØRBØ Magnus +01:21156 NORWAY

95 10030302376 BALESTRA Lorenzo +01:21111 ITALY

96 10015683971 KARIER Rik +01:21142 LUXEMBOURG

97 10015850689 GIERACKI Patryk +01:21222 TC Chrobry Scott Głogów

98 10016518979 KLUCKERS Arthur +01:21143 LUXEMBOURG

99 10064977149 ORINS Robin +02:0635 BELGIUM

100 10049039140 ROSNER Linus +02:0991 GERMANY

101 10058779253 MUSIALIK Jakub +02:09235 Klub Kolarski Tarnovia

102 10035036986 KABAS Maximilian +02:0923 AUSTRIA

103 10089685473 MALINNIKOV Maksym +02:09215 UKRAINE

104 10036589087 RAUGALA Gustas +02:09136 LITHUANIA

105 10062070886 GAŁKA Michal +02:09161 POLAND

106 10053909449 TRZESOWSKI Konrad +02:09233 Klub Kolarski Tarnovia

107 10076679995 MAIRE Adrien +02:0984 FRANCE

108 10053444758 STELCZYK Maciej +02:09225 TC Chrobry Scott Głogów

109 10036589693 KMIELIAUSKAS Rokas +02:09133 LITHUANIA

110 10036106010 PRONSKIY Daniil +02:09124 KAZAKHSTAN

111 10054308866 WOZNIAK Adam +02:40245 GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIE

112 10084250746 ZHAPARULY Bauyrzhan +03:34126 KAZAKHSTAN

113 10075318662 KHATPIN Nurzhan +03:40122 KAZAKHSTAN

114 10015332044 BLAŠKO Matej +03:40183 SLOVAKIA

115 10054902384 OLSZAR Antoni +03:40224 TC Chrobry Scott Głogów

116 10052874579 NIKOLOV Georgi +03:4046 BULGARIA

117 10053577225 SZYMACHA Kamil +03:40165 POLAND

118 10052885693 MARINKOV Konstantin +04:2945 BULGARIA

119 10015709132 AZPARREN IRURZUN  Xabier Mikel +04:32191 SPAIN 00:20

120 10015839171 LEBRETON Jacques +04:5583 FRANCE

121 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper +04:55242 GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIE

122 10034952922 BERSENEV Nikita +04:59171 RUSSIAN FEDERATION

123 10035049114 RIEGLER Nikolas +05:0725 AUSTRIA

124 10015265659 MUKHOMEDIAROV Dmitrii +05:13173 RUSSIAN FEDERATION

125 10036116720 SKIVILD Robin Juel +07:1565 DENMARK
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126 10043846206 IWERSEN Emil Schandorff +08:4563 DENMARK

127 10051489604 SØGAARD Kasper Viberg +08:4566 DENMARK

limit czasu/Time limit
- 10052865990 ILCHEV Cvetanov Lybomir -42 BULGARIA -

- 10106203361 PETROV Petrov Yordan -43 BULGARIA -

- 10015794412 KOSTOV Yoan -44 BULGARIA -

- 10048006694 KMÍNEK Vojtěch -56 CZECH REPUBLIC -

- 10052494461 ŁAMASZEWSKI Jan -234 Klub Kolarski Tarnovia -

- 10058461173 KRUKOWSKI Aleksander -241 GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE AT -

nie ukończył/Did Not Finish
- 10015722771 PUPPIO Antonio -115 ITALY -

- 10054422842 SHCHYPAK Oleksandr -214 UKRAINE -

129Uprawnionych/On The Start:

Ukończyło/Finished:

Wycofanych/Did Not Finish:

Nie wystartowało/Did Not Start:

127

2

Dyskwalifikacja/Disqualify:

Limit czasu/Time Limiti: 6
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ORLEN Nations Grand Prix, 01-02 June 2019

Lang Team sp. z o.o. WarszawaOrganizator:

Data / Date:

Dystans/Distance:

Prędkość/Avarage:

29.05.2021-30.05.2021

141.2 km (265.8 km )

47.325 km/h

M-ce Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i imię Drużyna RóżnicaCzas

Pl Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team GapTime

Ranking

+ / -

1 10015686904 VAN DEN BERG Marijn 2:59:012 NETHERLANDS   NED

2 10036340830 HEIDUK Alexander 2:59:0592 GERMANY   +04GER

3 10046718517 BITTNER Pavel 2:59:0752 CZECH REPUBLIC   +06CZE

4 10015327495 VOGEL Alex 2:59:11205 SWITZERLAND   +10SUI

5 10019666227 GUDMESTAD Tord 2:59:11152 NORWAY   +10NOR

6 10015766524 HODAPP Johannes 2:59:1193 GERMANY   +10GER

7 10016297596 COATI Luca 2:59:11112 ITALY   +10ITA

8 10022761032 VAN DIJKE Mick 2:59:113 NETHERLANDS   +10NED

9 10047277073 ŤOUPALÍK Jakub 2:59:1151 CZECH REPUBLIC   +10CZE

10 10019586809 LØLAND Sakarias Koller 2:59:11155 NORWAY   +10NOR

11 10065004229 DE POOTER Dries 2:59:1133 BELGIUM   +10BEL

12 10034813684 ÄRM Rait 2:59:1171 ESTONIA   +10EST

13 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund 2:59:1161 DENMARK   +10DEN

14 10016520595 PAJUR Markus 2:59:1173 ESTONIA   +10EST

15 10068083573 LAURANCE Axel 2:59:1182 FRANCE   +10FRA

16 10015513920 COLNAGHI Luca 2:59:11113 ITALY   +10ITA

17 10015598287 JENSEN Frederik Irgens 2:59:1164 DENMARK   +10DEN

18 10046019309 FOLTÁN Adam 2:59:11181 SLOVAKIA   +10SVK

19 10025736104 LAPEIRA Paul 2:59:1181 FRANCE   +10FRA

20 10067207644 VAUQUELIN Kevin 2:59:1186 FRANCE   +10FRA

21 10052435352 MIKUTIS Aivaras 2:59:16134 LITHUANIA   +15LTU

22 10015849174 KOSTANSKI Mateusz 2:59:16232 Klub Kolarski Tarnovia   +15POL

23 10015827451 MAZZUCCO Fabio 2:59:16114 ITALY   +15ITA

24 10034820657 BILYI Maksym 2:59:16211 UKRAINE   +15UKR

25 10015332549 GAMPER Mario 2:59:1621 AUSTRIA   +15AUT

26 10048200189 BOUČEK Jakub 2:59:1655 CZECH REPUBLIC   +15CZE

27 10016519181 PRIES Cédric 2:59:16146 LUXEMBOURG   +15LUX

28 10015329923 MACIEJUK Filip 2:59:16162 POLAND   +15POL

29 10022852170 PLUIMERS Rick 2:59:161 NETHERLANDS   +15NED

30 10046043254 VANČO Tobias 2:59:16184 SLOVAKIA   +15SVK

31 10016213936 ALEKSANDROV Yasen 2:59:1641 BULGARIA   +15BUL

32 10067410132 PAQUET Tom 2:59:16145 LUXEMBOURG   +15LUX

33 10016571725 EGGENBERG Ruben 2:59:16201 SWITZERLAND   +15SUI

34 10023479135 KUBIŠ Lukáš 2:59:16182 SLOVAKIA   +15SVK

35 10088321312 LUNDER Eirik 2:59:16154 NORWAY   +15NOR

36 10036355479 UHLIG Henri 2:59:1696 GERMANY   +15GER

37 10019493546 AASHEIM Ludvig Fischer 2:59:16151 NORWAY   +15NOR

38 10022680503 VAN UDEN Casper 2:59:164 NETHERLANDS   +15NED

39 10038165642 GARCIA GONZALEZ Sergio 2:59:16193 SPAIN   +15ESP

40 10035062450 GÖTZINGER Valentin 2:59:1622 AUSTRIA   +15AUT
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41 10064705751 PAULUS Milan 2:59:1636 BELGIUM   +15BEL

42 10015571615 SHTEIN Iogan 2:59:16125 KAZAKHSTAN   +15KAZ

43 10064987253 DE JAEGER Arthur 2:59:1632 BELGIUM   +15BEL

44 10016283856 MARUKHIN Daniil 2:59:16123 KAZAKHSTAN   +15KAZ

45 10015919300 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo 2:59:16116 ITALY   +15ITA

46 10046046890 ROVDER Pavol 2:59:16186 SLOVAKIA   +15SVK

47 10036464102 HESSMANN Michel 2:59:1694 GERMANY   +15GER

48 10011227227 KOPECKÝ Tomas 2:59:2454 CZECH REPUBLIC   +23CZE

49 10067509859 PARET PEINTRE Valentin 2:59:2485 FRANCE   +23FRA

50 10111484104 LECERF William Junior 2:59:2434 BELGIUM   +23BEL

51 10019553463 TJØTTA Martin 2:59:24153 NORWAY   +23NOR

52 10055788421 REDMANN Sven 2:59:2495 GERMANY   +23GER

53 10046240284 TENDON Arnaud 2:59:24204 SWITZERLAND   +23SUI

54 10014666683 SANKMANN Joosep 2:59:2475 ESTONIA   +23EST

55 10063671992 MESI Joosep 2:59:2474 ESTONIA   +23EST

56 10015848770 PROĆ Bartlomiej 2:59:24164 POLAND   +23POL

57 10016554446 BÖGLI Jonathan 2:59:24202 SWITZERLAND   +23SUI

58 10041954706 SANCHEZ MAYO Pelayo 2:59:24196 SPAIN   +23ESP

59 10015559689 WISZNIEWSKI Kacper 2:59:24244 GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE   +23POL

60 10015906869 LAZKANO LOPEZ Oier 2:59:24195 SPAIN   +23ESP

61 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr 2:59:3153 CZECH REPUBLIC   +30CZE

62 10040454741 BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI Jon 2:59:31192 SPAIN   +30ESP

63 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKI Radoslaw 2:59:32246 GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE   +31POL

64 10091455725 JENNI Luca 2:59:32203 SWITZERLAND   +31SUI

65 10023524100 GONOV Lev 2:59:32172 RUSSIAN FEDERATION   +31RUS

66 10016128858 JANUŠKEVICIUS Mantas 2:59:32132 LITHUANIA   +31LTU

67 10054290981 BONDARCHUK Dmytro 2:59:32216 UKRAINE   +31UKR

68 10023567849 MIERZYNSKI Piotr 2:59:32223 TC Chrobry Scott Głogów   +31POL

69 10059397326 OSKO Milosz 2:59:32236 Klub Kolarski Tarnovia   +31POL

70 10010967549 CONTER Ken 2:59:32141 LUXEMBOURG   +31LUX

71 10064928447 CLYNHENS Toon 2:59:3231 BELGIUM   +31BEL

72 10015333155 KOCKELMANN Raphaël 2:59:32144 LUXEMBOURG   +31LUX

73 10015383372 MIRZOJEV Artjom 2:59:3276 ESTONIA   +31EST

74 10035022539 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 2:59:3226 AUSTRIA   +31AUT

75 10051904882 FRATCZAK Radoslaw 2:59:32231 Klub Kolarski Tarnovia   +31POL

76 10055218747 SOSZKA Jakub 2:59:32243 GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE   +31POL

77 10034936653 SYRITSA Gleb 2:59:36176 RUSSIAN FEDERATION   +35RUS

78 10041652790 GARCIA PIERNA Raul 2:59:36194 SPAIN   +35ESP

79 10036592626 MATUZEVIČIUS Žygimantas 2:59:40135 LITHUANIA   +39LTU

80 10053817907 FOLDAGER Anders 2:59:4062 DENMARK   +39DEN

81 10051473941 WAWRZYNIAK Karol 2:59:45166 POLAND   +44POL

82 10063677046 KARPENKO Gleb 2:59:4572 ESTONIA   +44EST

83 10015765110 KIERNER Florian 2:59:5024 AUSTRIA   +49AUT

84 10015328408 PAPIERSKI Damian 2:59:52163 POLAND   +51POL

85 10023335554 MARSMAN Tim 3:00:236 NETHERLANDS   +01:22NED

86 10015508967 ZIJLAARD Maikel 3:00:235 NETHERLANDS   +01:22NED

87 10089593830 MOVCHAN Andrii 3:00:29213 UKRAINE   +01:28UKR
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88 10055098408 ZAREBSKI Marcin 3:00:29226 TC Chrobry Scott Głogów   +01:28POL

89 10052435049 BITINAS Mantas 3:00:32131 LITHUANIA   +01:31LTU

90 10093512832 KHOTULOV Denys 3:00:32212 UKRAINE   +01:31UKR

91 10053443748 BIENIEK Damian 3:00:32221 TC Chrobry Scott Głogów   +01:31POL

92 10089388110 DOSTIYEV Ilkhan 3:00:32121 KAZAKHSTAN   +01:31KAZ

93 10019609946 SØRBØ Magnus 3:00:32156 NORWAY   +01:31NOR

94 10030302376 BALESTRA Lorenzo 3:00:32111 ITALY   +01:31ITA

95 10015683971 KARIER Rik 3:00:32142 LUXEMBOURG   +01:31LUX

96 10015850689 GIERACKI Patryk 3:00:32222 TC Chrobry Scott Głogów   +01:31POL

97 10016518979 KLUCKERS Arthur 3:00:32143 LUXEMBOURG   +01:31LUX

98 10015314361 SMIRNOV Ivan 3:00:36175 RUSSIAN FEDERATION   +01:35RUS

99 10064977149 ORINS Robin 3:01:1735 BELGIUM   +02:16BEL

100 10049039140 ROSNER Linus 3:01:2091 GERMANY   +02:19GER

101 10058779253 MUSIALIK Jakub 3:01:20235 Klub Kolarski Tarnovia   +02:19POL

102 10035036986 KABAS Maximilian 3:01:2023 AUSTRIA   +02:19AUT

103 10089685473 MALINNIKOV Maksym 3:01:20215 UKRAINE   +02:19UKR

104 10036589087 RAUGALA Gustas 3:01:20136 LITHUANIA   +02:19LTU

105 10062070886 GAŁKA Michal 3:01:20161 POLAND   +02:19POL

106 10053909449 TRZESOWSKI Konrad 3:01:20233 Klub Kolarski Tarnovia   +02:19POL

107 10076679995 MAIRE Adrien 3:01:2084 FRANCE   +02:19FRA

108 10053444758 STELCZYK Maciej 3:01:20225 TC Chrobry Scott Głogów   +02:19POL

109 10036589693 KMIELIAUSKAS Rokas 3:01:20133 LITHUANIA   +02:19LTU

110 10036106010 PRONSKIY Daniil 3:01:20124 KAZAKHSTAN   +02:19KAZ

111 10054308866 WOZNIAK Adam 3:01:51245 GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE   +02:50POL

112 10084250746 ZHAPARULY Bauyrzhan 3:02:45126 KAZAKHSTAN   +03:44KAZ

113 10075318662 KHATPIN Nurzhan 3:02:51122 KAZAKHSTAN   +03:50KAZ

114 10015332044 BLAŠKO Matej 3:02:51183 SLOVAKIA   +03:50SVK

115 10054902384 OLSZAR Antoni 3:02:51224 TC Chrobry Scott Głogów   +03:50POL

116 10052874579 NIKOLOV Georgi 3:02:5146 BULGARIA   +03:50BUL

117 10053577225 SZYMACHA Kamil 3:02:51165 POLAND   +03:50POL

118 10052885693 MARINKOV Konstantin 3:03:4045 BULGARIA   +04:39BUL

119 10015709132 AZPARREN IRURZUN  Xabier Mik 3:04:03191 SPAIN   +05:02ESP

120 10015839171 LEBRETON Jacques 3:04:0683 FRANCE   +05:05FRA

121 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper 3:04:06242 GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE   +05:05POL

122 10034952922 BERSENEV Nikita 3:04:10171 RUSSIAN FEDERATION   +05:09RUS

123 10035049114 RIEGLER Nikolas 3:04:1825 AUSTRIA   +05:17AUT

124 10015265659 MUKHOMEDIAROV Dmitrii 3:04:24173 RUSSIAN FEDERATION   +05:23RUS

125 10036116720 SKIVILD Robin Juel 3:06:2665 DENMARK   +07:25DEN

126 10043846206 IWERSEN Emil Schandorff 3:07:5663 DENMARK   +08:55DEN

127 10051489604 SØGAARD Kasper Viberg 3:07:5666 DENMARK   +08:55DEN
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Kolejność wozów technicznych na 2 etapie
The order Technical Cars on the 2st stage

Lp Kod Drużyna Kraj Wóz

Pos Code Team Nat Car

1 NETHERLANDSNED NED

2 GERMANYGER GER

3 CZECH REPUBLICCZE CZE

4 SWITZERLANDSUI SUI

5 NORWAYNOR NOR

6 ITALYITA ITA

7 BELGIUMBEL BEL

8 ESTONIAEST EST

9 DENMARKDEN DEN

10 FRANCEFRA FRA

11 SLOVAKIASVK SVK

12 LITHUANIALTU LTU

13 Klub Kolarski TarnoviaREG II POL

14 UKRAINEUKR UKR

15 AUSTRIAAUT AUT

16 LUXEMBOURGLUX LUX

M-ce Kod Drużyna Kraj Czas Różnica

Pl Code Team Nat Total Gap

Rank

+ / -

The Best Team after 1st stage

Klasyfikacja drużynowa po 1 etapie 

1 CZECH REPUBLICCZE CZE 8:57:33 2   

2 FRANCE +00FRA FRA 8:57:33 8   

3 NETHERLANDS +05NED NED 8:57:38 -2   

4 GERMANY +05GER GER 8:57:38 -2   

5 ITALY +05ITA ITA 8:57:38 1   

6 NORWAY +05NOR NOR 8:57:38 -1   

7 SLOVAKIA +10SVK SVK 8:57:43 4   

8 BELGIUM +10BEL BEL 8:57:43 -1   

9 SPAIN +10ESP ESP 8:57:43 10   

10 ESTONIA +13EST EST 8:57:46 -2   

11 SWITZERLAND +18SUI SUI 8:57:51 -7   

12 DENMARK +29DEN DEN 8:58:02 -3   

13 LUXEMBOURG +31LUX LUX 8:58:04 3   

14 AUSTRIA +31AUT AUT 8:58:04 1   

15 Klub Kolarski Tarnovia +47REG II POL 8:58:20 -2   

16 POLAND +52POL POL 8:58:25 1   

17 LITHUANIA +55LTU LTU 8:58:28 -5   

18 GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIK +55REG III POL 8:58:28 3   

19 RUSSIAN FEDERATION +01:11RUS RUS 8:58:44 3   

20 KAZAKHSTAN +01:31KAZ KAZ 8:59:04 -   

21 UKRAINE +01:44UKR UKR 8:59:17 -7   

22 TC Chrobry Scott Głogów +03:00REG I POL 9:00:33 1   

23 BULGARIA +08:14BUL BUL 9:05:47 -5   

M-ce Kod Drużyna Kraj Czas Różnica

Pl Code Team Nat Total Gap

Klasyfikacja drużynowa na 1 etapie 

The Best Team Classfication on the 1st stage

1 CZECH REPUBLICCZE CZE 8:57:33

2 FRANCE +00FRA FRA 8:57:33

3 NETHERLANDS +05NED NED 8:57:38

4 GERMANY +05GER GER 8:57:38

5 ITALY +05ITA ITA 8:57:38

6 NORWAY +05NOR NOR 8:57:38

7 SLOVAKIA +10SVK SVK 8:57:43

8 BELGIUM +10BEL BEL 8:57:43

9 SPAIN +10ESP ESP 8:57:43

10 ESTONIA +13EST EST 8:57:46

11 SWITZERLAND +18SUI SUI 8:57:51

12 DENMARK +29DEN DEN 8:58:02

13 LUXEMBOURG +31LUX LUX 8:58:04

14 AUSTRIA +31AUT AUT 8:58:04

15 Klub Kolarski Tarnovia +47REG II POL 8:58:20

16 POLAND +52POL POL 8:58:25

17 LITHUANIA +55LTU LTU 8:58:28

18 GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE +55REG III POL 8:58:28

19 RUSSIAN FEDERATION +01:11RUS RUS 8:58:44

20 KAZAKHSTAN +01:31KAZ KAZ 8:59:04

21 UKRAINE +01:44UKR UKR 8:59:17

22 TC Chrobry Scott Głogów +03:00REG I POL 9:00:33

23 BULGARIA +08:14BUL BUL 9:05:47
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17 POLANDPOL POL

18 BULGARIABUL BUL

19 SPAINESP ESP

20 KAZAKHSTANKAZ KAZ

21 GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE REG III POL

22 RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUS RUS

23 TC Chrobry Scott GłogówREG I POL
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The Commessaires Communication 
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Organizator: Data / 

Date: 

Dystans/Distance: 

 

COMMUNICATION. 1 

KOMUNIKAT KOMSJI SĘDZIOWSKIEJ NR 1 

 

 

Penalties 

2.12.007/8.3 - Rider - disposing of waste outside of litter zones 

# 123 [MARUKHIN, Daniil, 10016283856, KAZAKHSTAN] 

1st infringement: CHF 100 fine and 5 points from UCI rankings 

  

2.12.007/7.6 - Use of sidewalks/pavements, paths or cycle lanes that do not form part of the race route 

#53 [KELEMEN, Petr, 10047170272, CZECH REPUBLIC] 

#175 [SMIRNOV, Ivan, 10015314361, RUSSIAN FEDERATION] 

#191 [AZPARREN IRURZUN, Xabier Mikel, 10015709132, SPAIN] 

#192 [BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI, Jon, 10040454741, SPAIN] 

#194 [GARCIA PIERNA, Raul, 10041652790, SPAIN] 

Fine CHF 50 and 5 points from UCI rankings; furthermore, for stage races, a 20 second penalty 

  

For the same incident causing danger for spectators 

#176 [SYRITSA, Gleb, 10034936653, RUSSIAN FEDERATION] 

Fine CHF 75 and 5 points from UCI rankings; furthermore, for stage races, a 20 second penalty 

  

For the same incident as an second infringement and causing danger for spectators 

#175 [SMIRNOV, Ivan, 10015314361, RUSSIAN FEDERATION] 

Fine CHF 75 and 5 points from UCI rankings; furthermore, for stage races, a 20 second penalty 
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Lista startowa/ Start List (2 etap/stage)

ORLEN Nations Grand Prix, 01-02 June 2019

NED   NETHERLANDS

Dir: HELMANTEL Adriaan

NED

PLUIMERS Rick10022852170 +151

VAN DEN BERG Marijn10015686904 +002

VAN DIJKE Mick10022761032 +103

VAN UDEN Casper10022680503 +154

ZIJLAARD Maikel10015508967 +01:225

MARSMAN Tim10023335554 +01:226

AUT   AUSTRIA

Dir: PENNINGS Frank

AUT

GAMPER Mario10015332549 +1521

GÖTZINGER Valentin10035062450 +1522

KABAS Maximilian10035036986 +02:1923

KIERNER Florian10015765110 +4924

RIEGLER Nikolas10035049114 +05:1725

SCHMIDBAUER Maxim10035022539 +3126

BEL   BELGIUM

Dir: VANTHOURENHOUT Sven

BEL

CLYNHENS Toon10064928447 +3131

DE JAEGER Arthur10064987253 +1532

DE POOTER Dries10065004229 +1033

LECERF William Junior10111484104 +2334

ORINS Robin10064977149 +02:1635

PAULUS Milan10064705751 +1536

BUL   BULGARIA

Dir: KONSTANTINOV Radoslav

BUL

ALEKSANDROV Yasen10016213936 +1541

ILCHEV Cvetanov Lyb10052865990 SCR(1)42 -----------------------------------------------------
PETROV Petrov Yorda10106203361 SCR(1)43 -----------------------------------------------------
KOSTOV Yoan10015794412 SCR(1)44 -----------------------------------------------------
MARINKOV Konstanti10052885693 +04:3945

NIKOLOV Georgi10052874579 +03:5046

CZE   CZECH REPUBLIC

Dir: KONECNY Tomás

CZE

ŤOUPALÍK Jakub10047277073 +1051

BITTNER Pavel10046718517 +0652

KELEMEN Petr10047170272 +3053

KOPECKÝ Tomas10011227227 +2354

BOUČEK Jakub10048200189 +1555

KMÍNEK Vojtěch10048006694 SCR(1)56 -----------------------------------------------------

DEN   DENMARK

Dir: LUND Anders

DEN

ANDRESEN Tobias Lun10048292745 +1061

FOLDAGER Anders10053817907 +3962

IWERSEN Emil Schand10043846206 +08:5563

JENSEN Frederik Irgen10015598287 +1064

SKIVILD Robin Juel10036116720 +07:2565

SØGAARD Kasper Vib10051489604 +08:5566

EST   ESTONIA

Dir: MANDRI Rene

EST

ÄRM Rait10034813684 +1071

KARPENKO Gleb10063677046 +4472

PAJUR Markus10016520595 +1073

MESI Joosep10063671992 +2374

SANKMANN Joosep10014666683 +2375

MIRZOJEV Artjom10015383372 +3176

FRA   FRANCE

Dir: CHATELON Pierre-Yves

FRA

LAPEIRA Paul10025736104 +1081

LAURANCE Axel10068083573 +1082

LEBRETON Jacques10015839171 +05:0583

MAIRE Adrien10076679995 +02:1984

PARET PEINTRE Valenti10067509859 +2385

VAUQUELIN Kevin10067207644 +1086

GER   GERMANY

Dir: GRABSCH Ralf

GER

ROSNER Linus10049039140 +02:1991

HEIDUK Alexander10036340830 +0492

HODAPP Johannes10015766524 +1093

HESSMANN Michel10036464102 +1594

REDMANN Sven10055788421 +2395

UHLIG Henri10036355479 +1596

ITA   ITALY

Dir: AMADORI Marino

ITA

BALESTRA Lorenzo10030302376 +01:31111

COATI Luca10016297596 +10112

COLNAGHI Luca10015513920 +10113

MAZZUCCO Fabio10015827451 +15114

PUPPIO Antonio10015722771 DNF(1)115 -----------------------------------------------------
QUARTUCCI Lorenzo10015919300 +15116

KAZ   KAZAKHSTAN

Dir: SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr

KAZ

DOSTIYEV Ilkhan10089388110 +01:31121

KHATPIN Nurzhan10075318662 +03:50122

MARUKHIN Daniil10016283856 +15123

PRONSKIY Daniil10036106010 +02:19124

SHTEIN Iogan10015571615 +15125

ZHAPARULY Bauyrzha10084250746 +03:44126

LTU   LITHUANIA

Dir: BAGDONAS Gediminas

LTU

BITINAS Mantas10052435049 +01:31131

JANUŠKEVICIUS Mant10016128858 +31132

KMIELIAUSKAS Rokas10036589693 +02:19133

MIKUTIS Aivaras10052435352 +15134

MATUZEVIČIUS Žygim10036592626 +39135

RAUGALA Gustas10036589087 +02:19136

LUX   LUXEMBOURG

Dir: FERREIRA SWIETLIK Christian

LUX

CONTER Ken10010967549 +31141

KARIER Rik10015683971 +01:31142

KLUCKERS Arthur10016518979 +01:31143

KOCKELMANN Rapha10015333155 +31144

PAQUET Tom10067410132 +15145

PRIES Cédric10016519181 +15146

NOR   NORWAY

Dir: FALK Hans

NOR

AASHEIM Ludvig Fisch10019493546 +15151

GUDMESTAD Tord10019666227 +10152

TJØTTA Martin10019553463 +23153

LUNDER Eirik10088321312 +15154

LØLAND Sakarias Koll10019586809 +10155

SØRBØ Magnus10019609946 +01:31156

POL   POLAND

Dir: BROŻYNA Tomasz

POL

GAŁKA Michal10062070886 +02:19161

MACIEJUK Filip10015329923 +15162

PAPIERSKI Damian10015328408 +51163

PROĆ Bartlomiej10015848770 +23164

SZYMACHA Kamil10053577225 +03:50165

WAWRZYNIAK Karol10051473941 +44166
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RUS   RUSSIAN FEDERATION

Dir: ABRAMYAN Irakli

RUS

BERSENEV Nikita10034952922 +05:09171

GONOV Lev10023524100 +31172

MUKHOMEDIAROV D10015265659 +05:23173

SMIRNOV Ivan10015314361 +01:35175

SYRITSA Gleb10034936653 +35176

SVK   SLOVAKIA

Dir: VANCO Jakub

SVK

FOLTÁN Adam10046019309 +10181

KUBIŠ Lukáš10023479135 +15182

BLAŠKO Matej10015332044 +03:50183

VANČO Tobias10046043254 +15184

ROVDER Pavol10046046890 +15186

ESP   SPAIN

Dir: ZABALA DIAZ Mikel

ESP

AZPARREN IRURZUN  X10015709132 +05:02191

BARRENETXEA GOLZA10040454741 +30192

GARCIA GONZALEZ S10038165642 +15193

GARCIA PIERNA Raul10041652790 +35194

LAZKANO LOPEZ Oier10015906869 +23195

SANCHEZ MAYO Pela10041954706 +23196

SUI   SWITZERLAND

Dir: ALBASINI Michael

SUI

EGGENBERG Ruben10016571725 +15201

BÖGLI Jonathan10016554446 +23202

JENNI Luca10091455725 +31203

TENDON Arnaud10046240284 +23204

VOGEL Alex10015327495 +10205

UKR   UKRAINE

Dir: GRECHYN Sergiy

UKR

BILYI Maksym10034820657 +15211

KHOTULOV Denys10093512832 +01:31212

MOVCHAN Andrii10089593830 +01:28213

SHCHYPAK Oleksandr10054422842 DNF(1)214 -----------------------------------------------------
MALINNIKOV Maksym10089685473 +02:19215

BONDARCHUK Dmytr10054290981 +31216

REG I   TC Chrobry Scott Głogów

Dir: BAŁD Bolesław

POL

BIENIEK Damian10053443748 +01:31221

GIERACKI Patryk10015850689 +01:31222

MIERZYNSKI Piotr10023567849 +31223

OLSZAR Antoni10054902384 +03:50224

STELCZYK Maciej10053444758 +02:19225

ZAREBSKI Marcin10055098408 +01:28226

REG II   Klub Kolarski Tarnovia

Dir: BROŃSKI Piotr

POL

FRATCZAK Radoslaw10051904882 +31231

KOSTANSKI Mateusz10015849174 +15232

TRZESOWSKI Konrad10053909449 +02:19233

ŁAMASZEWSKI Jan10052494461 SCR(1)234 -----------------------------------------------------
MUSIALIK Jakub10058779253 +02:19235

OSKO Milosz10059397326 +31236

REG III   GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZ

Dir: MALECKI Dariusz

POL

KRUKOWSKI Aleksand10058461173 SCR(1)241 -----------------------------------------------------
MAJEWSKI Kacper10053953808 +05:05242

SOSZKA Jakub10055218747 +31243

WISZNIEWSKI Kacper10015559689 +23244

WOZNIAK Adam10054308866 +02:50245

LEWANDOWSKI Rados10054667867 +31246
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